39th Open Swiss Solving Championship 2024 Cat-B (Switzerland, Bern 09.11.2024)

Final Individual Results

Rank

Roman Tkhoruk

Name

Wim Velker

1
2
3 Gundula Heinatz w
4

Helmut Locher

5 Britta Leib

Main Judge: Franziska Iseli

Cat. Country Rating # Title #2 #2
2,

j
s

w

Problems' Difficulty

UKR - -
NED 1604.42 648
Sur - -
GER  1623.84 608
GER  1649.55 575

Assistant: Axel Steinbrink

Round 1 - 15" Round 2 -40' Round 3 - 65' Round 4 - 30' Round 5 -55"' Round 6 - 30' Total - 235

Problems Selected by: Roland Ott
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60

50 137
42.5 154
42.5 170
35 216
13.5 229



